
GREAT LAKES
RAMBOUILLET
ASSOCIATION

AND
EASTERN COLUMBIA

ASSOCIATION

SHOW & SALE
RAMS and EWES
FAIRGROUNDS LIMA, OHIO
SAT., MAY 21, 1988

SHOW 8:00 A-M. SALE 2:00 P.M.

BILL SHULTZ
3378 COUNTY ROAD 21
DeGRAFF, OHIO 43318
Phone (513) 585-6626

JOAN HESS, SECRETARY
4499 GRAY ROAD

CABLE, OHIO 43009
Phone (513) 789-3438

Public Auction Register
FRI. MAY 6 - S:3OPM & Carpenter Tools.
Saturday, May 7-9AMAnti- ®^!v,ji urnL;
qu«9.Collectibles,Primitive F^’hS

WOLGEMUTH’S
ANNUAL

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

SAT., APRIL 9, 1988
9:00 A-M.

Located 4 miles west of Manheim, along Val-
ley Road offHosierRoad, 10minutes from Rt.
283, Lancaster Co., Pa.

Turn that piece of equipment not in use
into cash! Receiving daily March 26to April
8- 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.. Sat. 3 p.m. April 9 by
appointmentONLY. If youwant your equip-
ment advertised, please contact us by
March 25.

For more information call (717)
665-6684 or 664-3893.

Robert (Bob) Wolgemuth- Manager
Lie. #1534
Wolgemuth Auction Service
R. 2 Manheim. PA 17545

MOR-DALE
DAIRYHERDREDUCTION^

FRIDAY, MARCH 25, 1988
P.M.

55 Registered Holsteins Selling
Herd Aug. 18,100 Lbs. —646 F.

At Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales, Smoketown, PA Rt. 340

AHMilking. Certified & credited-30Day TestClassified,Pregnancy Checked,
nasal & Lepto Shots.

14 Cl*tallied G.P. Many Young Cows Not Scored.
Good Uddered Cows- All Home Raised- 2. 3 & 4 Yr. Olds.

Cows Milking 80 To 100 Lbs. M. Per Day.
Cow Families Include:

#llO- Sire- Mor-Dale Xmas Jemlnl- G.P. 83 (EX-2E Elevation, Maternal Sister In
Herd).
298 17,613 4.2 741

#9l- Her Chairman Dtr. Ov< 4.0%- 2 Yr. Proi 14,500 Due 8-30 To Potts,
#l7- Reg. Jemlnl-

-- 305 3.7 716.
4- 289 18,968 4.0 753.

2- Dtrs. Of (#l7)- #B4 Sire- Teabow Chairman Jonathan. Born 11-21-85. Fresh Feb.
#75- Mor-Dale Jemlnl Ellie Jem-EL G.P. 81- Bom 8-16-84.

2-2 354 18,390 3.6 658.
3 Yr. Pro|. 19,300.

#3- Mor-Dale Jet Creation Champ G.P. 82.
5- 291 16,397 527.
6- 305 17,408 589.
7- ProJ. 19,006 514.

#l6- Dtr. Of (#3)- Brown King Saul- Bom 9-5-85,
Pro|. 14,000- Brd. 2-9-88 To Marvex.

#lOO- Mor-Dale Jet Creation Champ.
4- 283 17,915 3.8 681.
5- 305 18,753 3.6 671.

#96 (Dtr of 100)- Mor-Dale Jet Stream Caiy-
-3-5 316 19,303 602.

Bom 12-29-82,

#3l & #29 Maternal Sisters.
#29- Out Of Jet Stream Son- Brd. 2-17-To Tesk- A Valiant Son. 2 Records Over
23.000.
#3l- Stewart Dtr. 16.900 607F. Due 7-8-88 To Count.

#23- 2 Yr. Old ProJ. 16,200. Brd. 2-29 To Ned Boy,
DAM G.P. 83 Wiseman ProJ. 21,979 685.

#124- 2 Yr. Old- Sire Chairman Son Out Of Elevation ProJ
Dam V.G. New Hope- ProJ. 20,518 4.2 835.

#53- Spirit Dtr. Just FYesh.
Dam G.P. 84 Chairman ProJ. 21,759 3.5 742.

#ll3- Gemini Son Out Of Elevation- G.P. 82- Just Fresh.
3-3 269 16,653 3.4 563.

#ll4- Wisemen- Fresh 3-7-88- Records Over 17,000.
#67- 3 Yr. Old Gemini Son Out OfAn Elevation- ProJ. 15,784 3.8 530

G.P. Dam Out Of Jet Stream Son Records Over 20,500.

14,400.

All Sire Power A.I.
Service Sires- Ned-Boy, Count, Buford, Pacman. Secrot, Sammy, & Potts,

Sires Include: Spirit, Chairman, Stewart, Saul Jimlnl, Wiseman.

Sale Managed By
HELEN & GORDON FRITZ

John Stauffer- Auctioneer
Henry Kettering- Pedigrees
Catalogs Night 01 Sale717-393-0930

r e Have Good Reg. & Grade Herds For Private Sale. Call 717-393-0930

lancMter Farmtag, Saturday, March 12, 1986-F45

Daily and Livestock Sales
Rd at R.D.#l Port Trevor- Of Feeder Cattle Carlisle pm state Graded l-eeoer
ton, 1 milewest ofRts. 11 & Livestock Market, Inc. Exit Pig Sale. Grading 730 Until
15 AldaE.Graybill,Owner. 12 Off 1-81. Phone ii:3OAM. Carlisle Lives-
Longacre & Lauver, Aucts 717-249-4511 Or Evenings tock Market. Inc. Exit 12Off
THPR MAY 10 -7.30PM Jlm 249- 2359 1-81. Phone 717-249-4511
Public Consignment Sale FRI MAY 13- Friday 1.30 ivenmgs Jim 249-2359

MILK-E-SPRINGS

COMPLETE DISPERSAL OF
81 REGISTERED HOLSTEINS **

FRIDAY. MARCH 25. 1988 ■ 10;30 A.M
at the farm at 5466 Seldomridge Road, New Holland, Pa. 17557. Farm
located IA miles North of White Horse, VA miles North ofRt. 340, 'A
mile East off Rt. 897 along Seldomridge Road.

51 MILKING AGE - 9 BRED HEIFERS
21 OPEN YEARLINGS AND CALVES

Selling 2 EX, 12 VG (2 at 88 Pts.), 17G+
35 head by EX or VG dams

Fall freshening herd, 40 head due July, Aug., Sept., Oct., Nov.
DHIA Rolling Herd ave. 19,826 -3.6 -704,31 head are 2&3 yr. old - 4
of the 2 yr. olds. proj. over 20,000 December ave. lbs. per day
70.1-3.5 January ave. lbs. per day 71.2 - 3.5.
Selling Cleo Ex Marvex (VG Mam) 365 - 26,604 - 843 Fresh 1-19-88

- 100 lbs. Heifer Calf by Ned Boy.
Cy Maternal sister due in July to Enhancer
Classic Dtr. of Cleo - G +B2 Chairman (VG Man.) Fresh 85 lbs
Tom EX9O 2E Fond Tom (VG Man) 357 - 22135 - 804
Grade VG 88Browndale Commodore (VG Man) Fresh 2-24-88 5 yr

- 365 - 25,328 - 896 VG Dam & Grdams.
Carla G+B3 Hansel Due 7-19 to Cletus 27,372 - 833. Carla's 3

daughters by Vincent View Marvation.
Cherry VGBB (VG Man) Due sale day to Troy 5-10-27,702-966
Cozy G+3 yr. due 7-29 to Secret 20,141 - 705
Candy VG 85 21,343 - 749
Lacey (dtr. of Candy) by Shade Acres Valiant Lincoln Due 9-17 to

Cletus 3-2 proj. 305 - 19,945 - 3.6 - 728.
Empress VG Gay Ideal - Due 8-1 -88 to Enhancer Last Chance Red

365 - 25,187 - 1019 365 - 24,657 - 1022
Esther Dtr. of Empress by Chairman - Fresh 2-26 heifercalf by Ned

Boy. Gr dam VG 87 Arlinda Chief 324 - 21,904 - 4.1 - 1C27
Cathy VG Gay Ideal fresh 4 mo. 112lbs. -102 lbs. -119 lbs -106 lbs.

Proj. 26,114 - 910
Carmel 2 yr. dtr. by Chairman - fresh 69 lbs.
Emma 2 yr. Chairman - fresh 71 lbs. - Heifer calf by Ned Boy Dam

VGB6 Marcus 2 records over 30,000.
Niko G+ Fond lorn - 305 - 25,193 - 889 inc. Bred to Chairman.
Vicki 2 yr. dtr. by Chairman fresh 1-12 88.5 lbs. 4.4 1 - 09 - 308 -

16,069 - 3.7 - 595 Heifer calf by Ned Boy.
Willie G+B2 Willie Starwith Twin Chairman dtrs. 4 yr. - 334 - 22,676 -

797 Due sale day to Troy. Dam by Elevation grand dam by
Kingpin.

Chairman #1 1-10- 364 - 20,624 - 3.8 - 777 due sale time to Ned
Boy.

Chairman #2l -10 - 305 -17,613 - 510 fresh 12-16-87- 2 mo. 97 lbs
988.

Jill VG Optomist 365 - 24,649 - 843 fresh.
JaniceDtr. by Elevation Crest fresh 1-21-88 79 lbs. 4.4 2-2 - 304 -

16,504 - 528.
Jo Jo Grand dtr. of Jill - 3 yr. Elevation Crist Fresh 76 lbs. 4.1 1-11 -

304 - 16,544 - 586.
Dlmon VG Dairyman due in July to Enhancer Last Chance Red 1 -11

-17,684 - 602Dam - EX Marvex (Ex mam) 365 - 25,280 - 869 Next
2 dams VG Red & White dtr. of Dimon born 7-87.

Burke 2 yr. Glendell gr. dtr. due 8-1-88 to Enhancer VG Dam (VG
Mam) 331 - 28,549 - 3.6 - 1034 Burke’s maternal sister VGB7 -

365 - 25,397 - 3.7 - 940.
Selling 19 milking dtrs. of Chairman, 4 milking dtrs. of Marvation,

13 dtrs. of Ned Boy. Tradition - Elevation - Marvex - Gay Ideal -

Citamatt.
Herd will be reclassified before salecows & heifers. Vacc. yearly

IBR, Lepto, BVD, Preg. Examined, tested for interstate.
This is a highproducingyoung herd with well attached udders and

popular blood lines mostly all home raised.
Service Sires - Secret 12 - Ned Boy 11 - Cletus 6 - Enhancer 8 -

Enhancer Last Chance Red 3 - Chairman 3 - Rotate 1 - Arlinda
Chief 1.

Small Items - Promptly at 10:30 AM (Lunch Available)
5 Calf hutches, round steel hay feeder, dairy vac, bedding chop-

per, clippers, 4 Westfalia pipeline milkers (vac pulsation) (like new).
Out of state buyers must have current bank letter of credit guaran-
teeing funds.

Catalogues
OWNER-
BEN F. & ANNIE K. STOLTZFUS
5466 Seldomridge Road
New Holland, Pa. 17557

Auction!
Paul Snyder AU000873-L
Phone 717-733-7052

Pedigrees:
Henry Kettering
Phone 717-569-0675

Not Responsible For Accidents


